PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Use with 8060-120V electronic transformer (below) or remote
mount transformers (refer to specification sheets D3.1.3, D3.1.4,
D3.1.6, D3.1.7, D3.1.8, D3.1.9). See transformer specifications
for lamp, dimming compatibility.  Mounts over standard junction
box. Wall or ceiling mount. Accepts all Quick Jack fixtures. 50W max.
4 1/2" Diameter Canopy   1/2" Height
SYSTEMS

99014QJ Quick Jack
Triple MonoPoint
ORDERING INFORMATION
BRZ Vintage Bronze
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
99014QJ STN 99014QJ-STN
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
With (3) built-in electronic transformers. Mounts directly
to standard junction box. For use with all LED Quick Jack fixtures
and pendants. 3 X 60W max. output. 120V input, 12V output.
12" Diameter Canopy   1 1/4" Height
99014QJL LED-Compatible
Quick Jack Triple
MonoPoint
ORDERING INFORMATION
BRZ Vintage Bronze
STN Satin Nickel
Model Hardware Finish Example
99014QJL STN 99014QJL-STN
1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925
220 Chrysler Drive • Brampton, Ontario • Canada L6S 6B6 • Phone (905) 792-7335 • Fax (905) 792-0064
Visit us at www.junolightinggroup.com Printed in U.S.A. ©2011 Juno Lighting, LLC
ORDERING INFORMATION